Public Pond 2020
Treatment Date
06/02/20
06/27/20
07/27/20
08/31/20
09/05/20
Added as needed

Total Cost Treatment $3,565.42
Total Cost Dye $617.76
Grand Total $4,183.18
Breakdown Per House

Grand Total $4,183.18
Divided by 59 (Homes) per year $70.90
Yearly Total, divided by 4 (Qtr) $17.73

Treatment Type
Algae
Algae
Granulate
Cutrine Ultra
Copper Sulfate

Treatment Cost Dye Qty Dye Cost
$652.55
$993.54
$580.93
$1,099.51
$238.89
12 $617.76 ($51.48 per 1)

Easley Pond 2020

Treatment Date Treatment Type Treatment Cost Dye Qty Dye Cost
06/02/2020 Sago/Algae $2,206.59
09/25/2020 Sago/Algae $2,206.59
Added as needed 11 $566.28 ($51.48 per 1)
Total Cost Treatment $4,413.18
Total Cost Dye $566.28
Grand Total $4,979.46
Breakdown Per House
Grand Total $4,979.46
Divided by 15 (Homes) per year $331.96
Yearly Total, divided by 4 (Qtr) $82.99
Finney Pond 2020
Treatment Date Treatment Type Treatment Cost Dye Qty Dye Cost

The HOA covered this cost 2 treatments in June
08/06/20
09/05/20

Added as needed

Total Cost Treatment $4,364.92
Total Cost Dye $51.48
Total Cost $4,416.40
Cattail Treatment $2,466.75
Grand Total $1,949.65
Breakdown Per House

Grand Total $1,949.65
Divided by 2 (Homes) per year $974.83
Yearly Total, divided by 4 (Qtr) $243.71

Herbicide Cattails
Sonar
Copper Sulfate

$2,466.75

$1,656.99

$241.18
1 $51.48 ($51.48 per 1)




