Public Pond 2020						
	Treatment Date	Treatment Type	Treatment Cost	Dye Qty	Dye Cost	
	06/02/20	Algae	\$652.55			
	06/27/20	Algae	\$993.54			
	07/27/20	Granulate	\$580.93			
	08/31/20	Cutrine Ultra	\$1,099.51			
	09/05/20	Copper Sulfate	\$238.89			
	Added as needed			12	\$617.76	(\$51.48 per 1)
Total Cost Treatment	\$3,565.42					
Total Cost Dye	\$617.76					
Grand Total	\$4,183.18					
Breakdown Per House						
Grand Total	\$4,183.18					
Divided by 59 (Homes) per year	\$70.90					
Yearly Total, divided by 4 (Qtr)	\$17.73					

Easley Pond 2020						
	Treatment Date	Treatment Type	Treatment Cost	Dye Qty	Dye Cost	
	06/02/2020	Sago/Algae	\$2,206.59			
	09/25/2020	Sago/Algae	\$2,206.59			
	Added as needed			11	\$566.28	(\$51.48 per 1)
Total Cost Treatment	\$4,413.18					
Total Cost Dye	\$566.28					
Grand Total	\$4,979.46					
Breakdown Per House						
Grand Total	\$4,979.46					
Divided by 15 (Homes) per year	\$331.96					
Yearly Total, divided by 4 (Qtr)	\$82.99					

Finney Pond 2020						
	Treatment Date	Treatment Type	Treatment Cost	Dye Qty	Dye Cost	
The HOA covered this cost	2 treatments in June	Herbicide Cattails	\$2,466.75			
	08/06/20	Sonar	\$1,656.99			
	09/05/20	Copper Sulfate	\$241.18			
	Added as needed			1	\$51.48	(\$51.48 per 1)
Total Cost Treatment	\$4,364.92					
Total Cost Dye	\$51.48					
Total Cost	\$4,416.40					
Cattail Treatment	\$2,466.75					
Grand Total	\$1,949.65					
Breakdown Per House						
Grand Total	\$1,949.65					
Divided by 2 (Homes) per year	\$974.83					
Yearly Total, divided by 4 (Qtr)	\$243.71					